Product Line 1 - Stellar - Tube Light T8
Double Ended PIN 12watt 3000K - CRI
70 1200Lumen - 0.5PF 176 To 264V IP

20 - Linear W29 x L600 mm White /
Glass (Housing) - 80g - 2 Year

Warranty
Non CB

75 $ 0.715 25 L65 x W19.5 x H19.5 0.02 m3 3 0.07 m3 $ 53.63

Total

250 6 0.17 m3

Only One Hundred Seventy Five Point Ninety Eight USD $
175.98

https://www.lumytic.com